



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

**BID LETTING SUMMARY**  
**LETTING DATE:** 2/15/2019

Page 1 of 1

---

**CALL NO.:** 001    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2104310    **PROJECT(S):** 2104310  
**TERMINI:** US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 2  
**COUNTIES:** De Baca  
**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5001896    K. Barnett and Sons, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$8,260,482.40	100.0000%
2	0000079240    Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	\$9,750,000.00	118.0318%



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 1 of 5

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 2104310

PROJECT(S): 2104310

TERMINI: US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: De Baca

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5001896 - K. Barnett and Sons, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>					
0010 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS		20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0015 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	700.000	14.00000	9,800.00	25.00000	17,500.00
0016 203100 BORROW C.Y.	100.000	20.00000	2,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00
0020 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.	2,400.000	5.00000	12,000.00	5.00000	12,000.00
0030 301012 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION - FOAMED ASPHALT STABILIZED BASE S.Y.	194,790.000	5.25000	1,022,647.50	6.50000	1,266,135.00
0040 301014 ASPHALT BINDER TON	2,730.000	600.00000	1,638,000.00	650.00000	1,774,500.00
0050 301015 MINERAL FILLER TON	1,170.000	185.00000	216,450.00	225.00000	263,250.00
0060 403715 RUBBERIZED OPEN-GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE TON	2,940.000	90.00000	264,600.00	110.00000	323,400.00
0070 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT TON	137.000	550.00000	75,350.00	400.00000	54,800.00
0080 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) SYIN	502,600.000	0.60000	301,560.00	0.90000	452,340.00
0090 416000 MINOR PAVEMENT S.Y.	2,320.000	35.00000	81,200.00	40.00000	92,800.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 2104310

PROJECT(S): 2104310

TERMINI: US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: De Baca

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	(1) 5001896 - K. Barnett and Sons, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>						
0100	423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE	26,460.000 TON	66.00000	1,746,360.00	77.00000	2,037,420.00
0110	423283 HMA SP-IV COMPLETE	16,970.000 TON	66.00000	1,120,020.00	80.00000	1,357,600.00
0120	601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0130	601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,320.000 S.Y.	10.00000	23,200.00	15.00000	34,800.00
0140	603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	53.400 ACRE	411.00000	21,947.40	400.00000	21,360.00
0150	603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0160	606001 SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	812.500 L.F.	35.00000	28,437.50	35.00000	28,437.50
0170	606051 END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	10.000 EACH	2,000.00000	20,000.00	2,750.00000	27,500.00
0180	606062 TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	4.000 EACH	3,000.00000	12,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00
0190	606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR	860.000 LF	35.00000	30,100.00	30.00000	25,800.00
0200	606599 RESETTING OF TCWB	860.000 LF	10.00000	8,600.00	5.00000	4,300.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 001    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2104310    **PROJECT(S):** 2104310  
**TERMINI:** US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 2  
**COUNTIES:** De Baca

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5001896 - K. Barnett and Sons, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0210    613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0220    617003 VIDEO RECORDING	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00
0230    618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
0240    621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	800,000.00000	800,000.00	870,910.50000	870,910.50
0250    622002 FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1.000 EACH	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0260    622110 SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1.000 EACH	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0270    631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	64,600.0000 L.F.	0.20000	12,920.00	0.14000	9,044.00
0280    632000 CLASS A SEEDING	44.500 ACRE	5,100.00000	226,950.00	5,750.00000	255,875.00
0290    701000 PANEL SIGNS	540.000 S.F.	20.00000	10,800.00	16.00000	8,640.00
0300    701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,260.000 L.F.	10.00000	12,600.00	10.00000	12,600.00
0310    702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	5,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 001    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2104310    **PROJECT(S):** 2104310  
**TERMINI:** US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 2  
**COUNTIES:** De Baca

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5001896 - K. Barnett and Sons, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0320    702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
0330    702850 LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1.000 ALOW	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0340    704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	246,300.000 L.F.	0.20000	49,260.00	0.12000	29,556.00
0350    704099 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	131,200.000 L.F.	0.15000	19,680.00	0.11000	14,432.00
0360    720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	8.000 EACH	5,000.00000	40,000.00	6,000.00000	48,000.00
0370    720110 REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	8.000 EACH	500.00000	4,000.00	500.00000	4,000.00
0380    801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
0390    802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0400    803000 SCHEDULE SOFTWARE	LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
<b>SECTION TOTALS</b>			<b>\$8,260,482.40</b>		<b>\$9,750,000.00</b>
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>			<b>\$8,260,482.40</b>		<b>\$9,750,000.00</b>



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 5 of 5

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 2104310

PROJECT(S): 2104310

TERMINI: US 84, MP 0.621 to 6.738 for 6.116 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: De Baca

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5001896 - K. Barnett and Sons, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

**BID LETTING SUMMARY**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

Page 1 of 1

---

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo  
**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5100116    Albuquerque Asphalt Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$3,985,394.90	100.0000%
2	5071534    Mountain States Constructors, Inc.	\$4,666,290.00	117.0848%
3	0000050920    TLC Company, Inc.	\$4,688,268.00	117.6362%
4	0000077876    El Terrero Construction, LLC	\$5,580,944.00	140.0349%
5	5141059    AUI, Inc.	\$5,761,195.80	144.5577%



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

Page 1 of 14

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0010    201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	5,200.00000	5,200.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0020    203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	100.000 C.Y.	8.00000	800.00	10.00000	1,000.00	45.00000	4,500.00
0030    203211 UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	6,330.000 S.Y.	7.10000	44,943.00	10.00000	63,300.00	10.60000	67,098.00
0040    207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	10,130.000 S.Y.	5.40000	54,702.00	3.00000	30,390.00	3.00000	30,390.00
0050    303000 BASE COURSE	1,800.000 TON	19.32000	34,776.00	31.00000	55,800.00	35.00000	63,000.00
0060    403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE	2,240.000 TON	99.15000	222,096.00	98.00000	219,520.00	125.00000	280,000.00
0070    407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	66.000 TON	500.00000	33,000.00	500.00000	33,000.00	800.00000	52,800.00
0080    408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	31.000 TON	475.00000	14,725.00	475.00000	14,725.00	750.00000	23,250.00
0090    414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	354,200.000 SYIN	0.41000	145,222.00	0.85000	301,070.00	0.90000	318,780.00
0100    417000 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING	11,700.000 S.Y.	21.00000	245,700.00	15.00000	175,500.00	22.00000	257,400.00
0110    424004 WMA SP-IV COMPLETE	19,330.000 TON	67.70000	1,308,641.00	77.00000	1,488,410.00	68.70000	1,327,971.00





# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

Page 2 of 14

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0120    515000 REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	10.000 C.Y.	1,000.00000	10,000.00	1,232.00000	12,320.00	1,365.00000	13,650.00
0130    541200 STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	2,480.000 LB	2.30000	5,704.00	3.60000	8,928.00	1.20000	2,976.00
0140    570024 24" CULVERT PIPE	544.000 L.F.	103.00000	56,032.00	112.00000	60,928.00	145.00000	78,880.00
0150    570025 24" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	4.000 EACH	800.00000	3,200.00	407.00000	1,628.00	500.00000	2,000.00
0160    570030 30" CULVERT PIPE	102.000 L.F.	108.00000	11,016.00	124.00000	12,648.00	185.00000	18,870.00
0170    570031 30" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	2.000 EACH	1,400.00000	2,800.00	698.00000	1,396.00	900.00000	1,800.00
0180    570037 36" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	1.000 EACH	2,100.00000	2,100.00	875.00000	875.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00
0190    601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	186,000.00000	186,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	165,500.00000	165,500.00
0200    601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	14,810.000 S.Y.	2.70000	39,987.00	3.50000	51,835.00	4.20000	62,202.00
0210    602010 RIPRAP CLASS B	80.000 C.Y.	131.00000	10,480.00	225.00000	18,000.00	105.00000	8,400.00
0220    603220 CHECK DAM TYPE I	240.000 L.F.	7.85000	1,884.00	3.00000	720.00	6.00000	1,440.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0230    603250	50.000	83.00000	4,150.00	90.00000	4,500.00	120.00000	6,000.00
DROP INLET PROTECTION TYPE I            EACH							
0240    603262	1,780.000	1.65000	2,937.00	3.00000	5,340.00	2.40000	4,272.00
COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS                    L.F.							
0250    603281		2,100.00000	2,100.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND                LS MAINTENANCE							
0260    608004	80.000	105.00000	8,400.00	80.00000	6,400.00	88.50000	7,080.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"                        S.Y.							
0270    608106	30.000	96.00000	2,880.00	60.00000	1,800.00	78.00000	2,340.00
DRIVE PAD 6"                                    S.Y.							
0280    609430	17,440.000	18.50000	322,640.00	25.00000	436,000.00	27.30000	476,112.00
CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND                L.F. GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 30"							
0290    609650	90.000	108.00000	9,720.00	55.00000	4,950.00	65.00000	5,850.00
CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER 6" X 72"        L.F.							
0300    609708	1,000.000	24.00000	24,000.00	27.00000	27,000.00	28.20000	28,200.00
CONCRETE LAYDOWN CURB 8"                L.F.							
0310    613000		48,000.00000	48,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	8,900.00000	8,900.00
CLEANING CULVERTS AND                        LS DRAINAGE STRUCTURES							
0320    618000		90,000.00000	90,000.00	98,000.00000	98,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT            LS							
0330    618011		10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
PUBLIC AWARENESS                            LS							



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0340    621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00	336,100.00000	336,100.00
0350    622002 FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1.000 EACH	130,000.00000	130,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	66,900.00000	66,900.00
0360    622110 SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1.000 EACH	8,000.00000	8,000.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00	32,500.00000	32,500.00
0370    623311 CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, 0' TO 4'	25.000 EACH	4,500.00000	112,500.00	6,000.00000	150,000.00	5,400.00000	135,000.00
0380    623331 CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, OVER 4'	23.000 EACH	5,500.00000	126,500.00	6,300.00000	144,900.00	6,100.00000	140,300.00
0390    623332 CURB DROP INLET TYPE II-B, OVER 4'	3.000 EACH	7,200.00000	21,600.00	7,500.00000	22,500.00	9,000.00000	27,000.00
0400    623333 CURB DROP INLET TYPE III-B, OVER 4'	3.000 EACH	9,800.00000	29,400.00	8,600.00000	25,800.00	12,000.00000	36,000.00
0410    623600 JUNCTION BOX	8.000 EACH	4,400.00000	35,200.00	4,400.00000	35,200.00	5,000.00000	40,000.00
0420    623810 DROP INLET (TYPE CATTLE GUARD)	3.000 EACH	23,500.00000	70,500.00	19,000.00000	57,000.00	29,000.00000	87,000.00
0430    662400 MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 EACH	600.00000	600.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00
0440    701000 PANEL SIGNS	410.000 S.F.	15.54000	6,371.40	17.00000	6,970.00	17.70000	7,257.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001      ROADWAY</b>							
0450    701100	710.000	8.15000	5,786.50	9.00000	6,390.00	9.20000	6,532.00
STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS		L.F.					
0460    702610	2.000	3,050.00000	6,100.00	3,200.00000	6,400.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		EACH					
0470    702810		24,600.00000	24,600.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00	38,200.00000	38,200.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION		LS					
0480    702811		60,000.00000	60,000.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLIST		LS					
0490    702850	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE		ALOW					
0500    703002	56.000	79.00000	4,424.00	40.00000	2,240.00	42.00000	2,352.00
OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2		EACH					
0510    703205	10.000	57.00000	570.00	105.00000	1,050.00	120.00000	1,200.00
TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER		EACH					
0520    704000	138,700.000	0.10000	13,870.00	0.12000	16,644.00	0.10000	13,870.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"		L.F.					
0530    704009	2.000	90.00000	180.00	95.00000	190.00	100.00000	200.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING RIGHT ARROW		EACH					



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0540    704010	14,000	90.00000	1,260.00	95.00000	1,330.00	100.00000	1,400.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING LEFT ARROW		EACH					
0550    704012	1,000	90.00000	90.00	90.00000	90.00	100.00000	100.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WORD (ONLY)		EACH					
0560    704099	126,800.000	0.09000	11,412.00	0.11000	13,948.00	0.10000	12,680.00
TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"		L.F.					
0570    709030	9,180.000	7.20000	66,096.00	7.25000	66,555.00	11.20000	102,816.00
RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 3" (DIA.)		L.F.					
0580    750060	5,000	780.00000	3,900.00	800.00000	4,000.00	1,600.00000	8,000.00
ITS PULLBOX (33"X24"X24")		EACH					
0590    750080	2,000	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00	5,500.00000	11,000.00
ITS MANHOLE (48"X48"X48")		EACH					
0600    801000		15,700.00000	15,700.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	3,700.00000	3,700.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR		LS					
0610    802000		20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS		LS					
0620    803000		13,600.00000	13,600.00	3,600.00000	3,600.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
SCHEDULE SOFTWARE		LS					
0630    803020		6,300.00000	6,300.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT		LS					
<b>SECTION TOTALS</b>			<b>\$3,985,394.90</b>	<b>\$4,666,290.00</b>	<b>\$4,688,268.00</b>		
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>			<b>\$3,985,394.90</b>	<b>\$4,666,290.00</b>	<b>\$4,688,268.00</b>		



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 7 of 14

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: A301445

PROJECT(S): A301445

TERMINI: NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles

DISTRICT: 3

COUNTIES: Bernalillo

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 0000050920 - TLC Company, Inc.		
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
-----							



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0010    201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	14,000.00000	14,000.00	2,030.00000	2,030.00
0020    203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	100.000 C.Y.	20.00000	2,000.00	24.00000	2,400.00
0030    203211 UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	6,330.000 S.Y.	7.00000	44,310.00	22.20000	140,526.00
0040    207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	10,130.000 S.Y.	2.50000	25,325.00	4.70000	47,611.00
0050    303000 BASE COURSE	1,800.000 TON	25.00000	45,000.00	42.70000	76,860.00
0060    403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE	2,240.000 TON	115.00000	257,600.00	130.60000	292,544.00
0070    407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	66.000 TON	660.00000	43,560.00	607.00000	40,062.00
0080    408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	31.000 TON	620.00000	19,220.00	578.00000	17,918.00
0090    414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	354,200.000 SYIN	0.72000	255,024.00	0.49000	173,558.00
0100    417000 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING	11,700.000 S.Y.	20.00000	234,000.00	22.10000	258,570.00
0110    424004 WMA SP-IV COMPLETE	19,330.000 TON	78.00000	1,507,740.00	91.30000	1,764,829.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0120    515000 REINF.CONCRETE FOR MINOR STRUCTURES	10.000 C.Y.	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,468.00000	14,680.00
0130    541200 STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	2,480.000 LB	5.00000	12,400.00	2.80000	6,944.00
0140    570024 24" CULVERT PIPE	544.000 L.F.	160.00000	87,040.00	163.20000	88,780.80
0150    570025 24" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	4.000 EACH	1,000.00000	4,000.00	907.00000	3,628.00
0160    570030 30" CULVERT PIPE	102.000 L.F.	160.00000	16,320.00	119.00000	12,138.00
0170    570031 30" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	2.000 EACH	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,553.00000	3,106.00
0180    570037 36" CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	1.000 EACH	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,553.00000	1,553.00
0190    601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	300,000.00000	300,000.00	305,658.00000	305,658.00
0200    601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	14,810.000 S.Y.	6.00000	88,860.00	3.20000	47,392.00
0210    602010 RIPRAP CLASS B	80.000 C.Y.	200.00000	16,000.00	118.00000	9,440.00
0220    603220 CHECK DAM TYPE I	240.000 L.F.	50.00000	12,000.00	20.60000	4,944.00





# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0230    603250 DROP INLET PROTECTION TYPE I	50.000 EACH	100.00000	5,000.00	367.00000	18,350.00
0240    603262 COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	1,780.000 L.F.	3.00000	5,340.00	4.30000	7,654.00
0250    603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	21,961.00000	21,961.00
0260    608004 CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"	80.000 S.Y.	80.00000	6,400.00	181.00000	14,480.00
0270    608106 DRIVE PAD 6"	30.000 S.Y.	90.00000	2,700.00	123.00000	3,690.00
0280    609430 CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 30"	17,440.000 L.F.	35.00000	610,400.00	26.70000	465,648.00
0290    609650 CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER 6" X 72"	90.000 L.F.	75.00000	6,750.00	59.00000	5,310.00
0300    609708 CONCRETE LAYDOWN CURB 8"	1,000.000 L.F.	30.00000	30,000.00	24.40000	24,400.00
0310    613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	68,855.00000	68,855.00
0320    618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	160,000.00000	160,000.00	122,860.00000	122,860.00
0330    618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445

**PROJECT(S):** A301445

**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles

**DISTRICT:** 3

**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0340    621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	550,000.00000	550,000.00	518,000.00000	518,000.00
0350    622002 FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	1.000 EACH	30,000.00000	30,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0360    622110 SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	1.000 EACH	45,000.00000	45,000.00	69,288.00000	69,288.00
0370    623311 CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, 0' TO 4'	25.000 EACH	8,000.00000	200,000.00	8,608.00000	215,200.00
0380    623331 CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, OVER 4'	23.000 EACH	8,500.00000	195,500.00	8,608.00000	197,984.00
0390    623332 CURB DROP INLET TYPE II-B, OVER 4'	3.000 EACH	12,000.00000	36,000.00	10,508.00000	31,524.00
0400    623333 CURB DROP INLET TYPE III-B, OVER 4'	3.000 EACH	16,000.00000	48,000.00	11,622.00000	34,866.00
0410    623600 JUNCTION BOX	8.000 EACH	8,000.00000	64,000.00	5,397.00000	43,176.00
0420    623810 DROP INLET (TYPE CATTLE GUARD)	3.000 EACH	25,000.00000	75,000.00	34,102.00000	102,306.00
0430    662400 MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 EACH	2,000.00000	2,000.00	543.00000	543.00
0440    701000 PANEL SIGNS	410.000 S.F.	25.00000	10,250.00	21.80000	8,938.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0450    701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	710.000 L.F.	10.00000	7,100.00	8.60000	6,106.00
0460    702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	12,000.00000	24,000.00	8,911.00000	17,822.00
0470    702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	120,000.00000	120,000.00	60,531.00000	60,531.00
0480    702811 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLIST	LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	77,638.00000	77,638.00
0490    702850 LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1.000 ALOW	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0500    703002 OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2	56.000 EACH	50.00000	2,800.00	22.00000	1,232.00
0510    703205 TUBULAR FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC MARKER	10.000 EACH	100.00000	1,000.00	103.00000	1,030.00
0520    704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	138,700.000 L.F.	0.15000	20,805.00	0.12000	16,644.00
0530    704009 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING RIGHT ARROW	2.000 EACH	200.00000	400.00	109.00000	218.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 002    **PROPOSAL ID:** A301445    **PROJECT(S):** A301445  
**TERMINI:** NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 3  
**COUNTIES:** Bernalillo

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>					
0540    704010 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING LEFT ARROW	14,000 EACH	200.00000	2,800.00	109.00000	1,526.00
0550    704012 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING WORD (ONLY)	1,000 EACH	500.00000	500.00	176.00000	176.00
0560    704099 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	126,800.000 L.F.	0.20000	25,360.00	0.10000	12,680.00
0570    709030 RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 3" (DIA.)	9,180.000 L.F.	8.00000	73,440.00	8.30000	76,194.00
0580    750060 ITS PULLBOX (33"X24"X24")	5,000 EACH	800.00000	4,000.00	902.00000	4,510.00
0590    750080 ITS MANHOLE (48"X48"X48")	2,000 EACH	3,500.00000	7,000.00	2,034.00000	4,068.00
0600    801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	39,560.00000	39,560.00
0610    802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0620    803000 SCHEDULE SOFTWARE	LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	22,010.00000	22,010.00
0630    803020 CPM HARDWARE/EQUIPMENT	LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	9,046.00000	9,046.00
<b>SECTION TOTALS</b>			<b>\$5,580,944.00</b>	<b>\$5,761,195.80</b>	
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>			<b>\$5,580,944.00</b>	<b>\$5,761,195.80</b>	



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

## BID TABULATIONS

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: A301445

PROJECT(S): A301445

TERMINI: NM 14 MP 4.000 to MP 5.800 for 1.739 miles

DISTRICT: 3

COUNTIES: Bernalillo

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, ITS

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(4) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	
-----					



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID LETTING SUMMARY LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

Page 1 of 1

**CALL NO.:** 003    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2102170    **PROJECT(S):** 2102170  
**TERMINI:** US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile  
**DISTRICT:** 2  
**COUNTIES:** Otero  
**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	0000140145    Rock Canyon Construction, LLC (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$425,378.38	100.0000%
2	5091227    Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc.	\$435,228.80	102.3157%
3	5508029    Villalobos Construction Co. Inc.	\$587,465.00	138.1041%
4	5138543    Star Paving Company	\$858,055.00	201.7157%



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 003    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2102170

**PROJECT(S):** 2102170

**TERMINI:** US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

**DISTRICT:** 2

**COUNTIES:** Otero

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000140145 - Rock Canyon Construction, LLC		(2) 5091227 - Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc.		(3) 5508029 - Villalobos Construction Co. Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>							
0010    207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	2,900.000 S.Y.	3.37000	9,773.00	3.35000	9,715.00	3.00000	8,700.00
0020    303000 BASE COURSE	1,030.000 TON	28.42000	29,272.60	26.34000	27,130.20	50.00000	51,500.00
0030    407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	1.000 TON	712.00000	712.00	1,219.50000	1,219.50	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0040    408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	6.000 TON	593.00000	3,558.00	704.98000	4,229.88	900.00000	5,400.00
0050    416000 MINOR PAVEMENT	2,900.000 S.Y.	56.10000	162,690.00	35.51000	102,979.00	64.00000	185,600.00
0060    601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	17,070.00000	17,070.00	13,488.90000	13,488.90	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0070    601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,260.000 S.Y.	17.05000	38,533.00	9.02000	20,385.20	13.00000	29,380.00
0080    608204 CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT 4"	280.000 S.Y.	34.57000	9,679.60	51.76000	14,492.80	65.00000	18,200.00
0090    609324 CONCRETE SLOPED CURB AND GUTTER 6" X 24"	3,340.000 L.F.	16.85000	56,279.00	16.30000	54,442.00	26.00000	86,840.00
0100    618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	17,210.00000	17,210.00	23,914.80000	23,914.80	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0110    621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	17,172.00000	17,172.00	58,399.61000	58,399.61	40,000.00000	40,000.00



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 2 of 6

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 003 PROPOSAL ID: 2102170

PROJECT(S): 2102170

TERMINI: US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Otero

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000140145 - Rock Canyon Construction, LLC		(2) 5091227 - Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc.		(3) 5508029 - Villalobos Construction Co. Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>							
0120 701000 PANEL SIGNS S.F.	5.000	27.05000	135.25	95.40000	477.00	30.00000	150.00
0130 701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS L.F.	16.000	16.20000	259.20	29.68000	474.88	20.00000	320.00
0140 702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING S.F.	1,094.000	8.50000	9,299.00	13.86000	15,162.84	12.00000	13,128.00
0150 702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING L.F.	2,791.000	4.38000	12,224.58	10.92000	30,477.72	7.00000	19,537.00
0160 702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT EACH	1.000	139.25000	139.25	358.09000	358.09	70.00000	70.00
0170 702525 CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM EACH	62.000	54.50000	3,379.00	69.18000	4,289.16	40.00000	2,480.00
0180 702600 SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY EACH	2.000	2,253.00000	4,506.00	2,226.00000	4,452.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
0190 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EACH	2.000	4,387.00000	8,774.00	5,088.00000	10,176.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00
0200 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4" L.F.	11,900.000	1.35000	16,065.00	0.90000	10,710.00	1.40000	16,660.00
0210 704736 HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEFT LANE DROP ARROW EACH	5.000	425.90000	2,129.50	371.00000	1,855.00	600.00000	3,000.00





# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 3 of 6

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 003 PROPOSAL ID: 2102170

PROJECT(S): 2102170

TERMINI: US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Otero

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000140145 - Rock Canyon Construction, LLC		(2) 5091227 - Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc.		(3) 5508029 - Villalobos Construction Co. Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>							
0220 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	3,518.40000	3,518.40	23,399.22000	23,399.22	29,000.00000	29,000.00
0230 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
<b>SECTION TOTALS</b>			\$425,378.38		\$435,228.80		\$587,465.00
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>			<b>\$425,378.38</b>		<b>\$435,228.80</b>		<b>\$587,465.00</b>



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 003    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2102170

**PROJECT(S):** 2102170

**TERMINI:** US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

**DISTRICT:** 2

**COUNTIES:** Otero

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(4) 5138543 - Star Paving Company			
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>				
0010    207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	2,900.000 S.Y.	3.00000	8,700.00	
0020    303000 BASE COURSE	1,030.000 TON	45.00000	46,350.00	
0030    407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	1.000 TON	700.00000	700.00	
0040    408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	6.000 TON	800.00000	4,800.00	
0050    416000 MINOR PAVEMENT	2,900.000 S.Y.	43.00000	124,700.00	
0060    601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	
0070    601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	2,260.000 S.Y.	8.00000	18,080.00	
0080    608204 CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT 4"	280.000 S.Y.	75.00000	21,000.00	
0090    609324 CONCRETE SLOPED CURB AND GUTTER 6" X 24"	3,340.000 L.F.	35.00000	116,900.00	
0100    618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	150,000.00000	150,000.00	
0110    621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019**

**CALL NO.:** 003    **PROPOSAL ID:** 2102170

**PROJECT(S):** 2102170

**TERMINI:** US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

**DISTRICT:** 2

**COUNTIES:** Otero

**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(4) 5138543 - Star Paving Company			
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>SECTION: 0001            ROADWAY</b>				
0120    701000 PANEL SIGNS	5.000 S.F.	104.00000	520.00	
0130    701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	16.000 L.F.	33.00000	528.00	
0140    702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1,094.000 S.F.	30.00000	32,820.00	
0150    702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	2,791.000 L.F.	30.00000	83,730.00	
0160    702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT	1.000 EACH	250.00000	250.00	
0170    702525 CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM	62.000 EACH	150.00000	9,300.00	
0180    702600 SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY	2.000 EACH	7,500.00000	15,000.00	
0190    702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	20,000.00000	40,000.00	
0200    704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	11,900.000 L.F.	0.98000	11,662.00	
0210    704736 HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEFT LANE DROP ARROW	5.000 EACH	403.00000	2,015.00	



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

03/29/2019 09:07:24 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 6 of 6

LETTING DATE: 2/15/2019

CALL NO.: 003 PROPOSAL ID: 2102170

PROJECT(S): 2102170

TERMINI: US 70 MP 199.000 to MP 200.000 for 1.000 mile

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Otero

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction (Acceleration Lane)

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(4) 5138543 - Star Paving Company			
		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>						
0220	801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0230	802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00		
<b>SECTION TOTALS</b>				\$858,055.00		
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>				<b>\$858,055.00</b>		